
UEF Management declared Holiday List: 01 Jan - 31 Dec 2017 (Total 24)

Sl. Holiday Date Day Day

1 Makarshankranti 14-Jan Saturday 1
2 Republic day 26-Jan Thursday 1
3 Shivaji Jayanti 19-Feb Sunday 1
4 Holi 2ND Day 13-Mar Monday 1
5 Gudi Padwa 28-Mar Tuesday 1
6 Ramnavami 4-Apr Teusday 1
7 Ambedkar Jayanti 14-Apr Friday 1
8 Good friday 14-Apr Friday 1
9 Maharashtra Din 1-May Monday 1
10 Buddha Pournima 10-May Wednesday 1
11 Eid-ul-Fitr (Ramadan) 26-Jun Monday 1
12 Raksha Bandhan(Rakhi) 7-Aug Monday 1
13 Independence Day 15-Aug Teusday 1
14 Janmasthami (Dahi Handi) 15-Aug Tuesday 1
15 Ganapati Utsav (Ganesh  Festival) 25-Aug Friday 1
16 Id-ul-Zuha (Bakri-Id) 2-Sep Saturday 1
17 Anant Chaturdashi 5-Sep Teusday 1
18 Muharram 22-Sep Friday 1
19 Dussehra 30-Sep Saturday 1
20 Gandhi Jayanti 2-Oct Monday 1
21 Deepavali  Amavasya Laxmi Pooja 19-Oct Thursday 1
22 Deepawali Bali Prativad 20-Oct Friday 1
23 Eid -E- Milad 2-Dec Saturday 1
24 Chirstmas Winter Vacation 25-Dec Monday 1

Active days in Holiday 18

1 Ganesh Festival 5

2 Diwali Vacation 10

3 Chirstmas-Winter Vacation 5

4
Summer Vacation 35

5 Holiday declared by Management for MSU 1

6 Total Number of Closed holidays 2016-17 74

Office Staff 4 
days 

Teaching  13 
days
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